connecting the future TRIAX

TRIAX

TD78 std. RAL 7035, 100 pcs. bulk pack - Wing nut

Article number; 120724

Product description:
Our standard solutions meet most needs

We know no two customers are alike, which is why you can choose from a range of standard solutions or
customised dishes and packaging upon request.

As a leading satellite dish manufacturer, we offer “one-stop-shopping” with all accessories needed to get the
installation right.

We have also made installation quick and easy, as many parts are pre-mounted on the dish meaning few
tools are needed.

+ Size (height) 78 cm

+ Colour - RAL 7035

+ Acc. bags - Wing nut with 1 or 2 mastclamps depending on dish size
+ Packaging: Bulk pack

All TRIAX dishes are manufactured in galv. steel and are supplied with mounting kit and TRIAX logo on the
reflector. All standard LNBs can be fitted and our range of wall brackets provide different options for your
installation.

Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION



EAN Number
CHARACTERISTICS
Type

G/T LNB 0.7
X-polarisation
Offset angle
Elevation range
FREQUENCY
Frequency range
GAIN

Gain @ 11.7 GHz
MECHANICAL
Main material
Height (cm)

Width (cm)

LNB holder

Mast bracket diameter
Reflector type
Beamwidth
Windload @ 42 m/s
Product Height
Finish

Arm Colour
Colour

Packing QTY
Packaging Height
Packaging Width
Packaging Depth
Packaging Volume
Net Weight

Tara Weight

Total Weight

Remarks

5702661207242

D78
17.3 dB/K
>27 dB
26°
10-60°

10.7-12.75 GHz

37.1 dBi

Galvanized steel
78 cm

70cm

23-40mm / Black
<60 mm

Offset

26°

619 N

780 mm
Polyester powder coat
Raw

RAL 7035

100

0,126 m

0,778 m

0,773 m

0,076 m3

4,000 kg

1,000 kg

5,000 kg

Bulk Singlepacked Back structure color: Raw






