# TRIAX

# connecting the future



## TD78 std. RAL 7035, 100 pcs. bulk pack - Wing nut

Article number: 120724

#### **Product description:**

Our standard solutions meet most needs

We know no two customers are alike, which is why you can choose from a range of standard solutions or customised dishes and packaging upon request.

As a leading satellite dish manufacturer, we offer "one-stop-shopping" with all accessories needed to get the installation right.

We have also made installation quick and easy, as many parts are pre-mounted on the dish meaning few tools are needed.

- · Size (height) 78 cm
- Colour RAL 7035
- · Acc. bags Wing nut with 1 or 2 mastclamps depending on dish size
- Packaging: Bulk pack

All TRIAX dishes are manufactured in galv. steel and are supplied with mounting kit and TRIAX logo on the reflector. All standard LNBs can be fitted and our range of wall brackets provide different options for your installation.

### **Specifications**

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number	5702661207242		
CHARACTERISTICS			
Туре	TD 78		
G/T LNB 0.7	17.3 dB/K		
X-polarisation	>27 dB		
Offset angle	26 °		
Elevation range	10-60 °		
FREQUENCY			
Frequency range	10.7 - 12.75 GHz		
GAIN			
Gain @ 11.7 GHz	37.1 dBi		
MECHANICAL			
Main material	Galvanized steel		
Height (cm)	78 cm		
Width (cm)	70 cm		
LNB holder	23-40mm / Black		
Mast bracket diameter	<60 mm		
Reflector type	Offset		
Beamwidth	2.6 °		
Windload @ 42 m/s	619 N		
Product Height	780 mm		
Finish	Polyester powder coat		
Arm Colour	Raw		
Colour	RAL 7035		
Packing QTY	100		
Packaging Height	0,126 m		
Packaging Width	0,778 m		
Packaging Depth	0,773 m		
Packaging Volume	0,076 m3		
Net Weight	4,000 kg		
Tara Weight	4,000 kg		
	4,000 kg 1,000 kg		
Total Weight			